The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: STOWE ROBOTICS 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled
2024-10-01
2024-10-08
2024-10-14
2024-10-17
2024-10-21
2024-10-31
2024-10-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from KITTY COPPOCK
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/7 TO 10/13
Donation from HILARY TIRCK
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/14 TO 10/20
Donation from Alchemist, Elizabeth Stevens
Donation from ILENE BROWN

WITHDRAWN: $8.75. DEPOSITED: $1,625.00.

ID Amount Balance
$752.36
txn_5wHr2wp $100.00 $852.36
txn JxHL4y0 -$7.00 $845.36
txn 66HZwMP $25.00 $870.36
txn_4dH7z0a -$1.75 $868.61
txn PVHKP7G $500.00 $1,368.61
txn KWHRo7k $1,000.00 $2,368.61
$2,368.61

Stowe Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Stowe Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



