

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: STOWE ROBOTICS 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$752.36
2024-10-08	Donation from KITTY COPPOCK	$txn_5wHr2wp$	\$100.00	\$852.36
2024-10-14	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/7 TO 10/13	txn_JxHL4y0	-\$7.00	\$845.36
2024-10-17	Donation from HILARY TIRCK	txn_66HZwMP	\$25.00	\$870.36
2024-10-21	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/14 TO 10/20	txn_4dH7z0a	-\$1.75	\$868.61
2024-10-31	Donation from Alchemist, Elizabeth Stevens	txn_PVHKP7G	\$500.00	\$1,368.61
2024-10-31	Donation from ILENE BROWN	txn_kWHRo7k	\$1,000.00	\$2,368.61
	WITHDRAWN: \$8.75. DEPOSITED: \$1,625.00.			\$2,368.61

Stowe Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Stowe Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.